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Women / 4P / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Robins465
Cypress

9.300 9.475 9.2009.500 37.475
1 3 1 9 1 

1 

Maya Williams4083
Rowland/Ballard

9.100 9.250 9.4509.475 37.275
2 5 2 3 2 

2 

Elisabeth Ma461
Cypress

8.400 9.850 9.6509.000 36.900
18 1 9T 1 3 

3 

Gracie Norris462
Cypress

8.600 9.575 9.0759.400 36.650
10T 2 3 12T 4 

4 

Roanne Balibalita442
Champion TX

8.850 9.150 9.2759.250 36.525
6T 6 4 6 5 

5 

Isabella Kebreau474
Maximum Woodlands

8.800 9.300 9.2509.050 36.400
8 4 7T 7T 6 

6 

Riley Starrett404
West Houston Gym

9.050 8.700 9.6008.900 36.250
3 13 11 2 7 

7 

Sienna Tidmore4084
Rowland/Ballard

8.500 8.925 9.3509.100 35.875
15T 11 6 5 8 

8 

Ava Culver4106
West Houston Gym

8.050 9.075 9.1259.200 35.450
19 7 5 11 9 

9 

Jaylen Downard4100
Powersports

8.450 8.750 9.1759.000 35.375
17 12 9T 10 10 

10 

Ellery Gallagher427
Champion TX

8.900 9.050 8.9008.500 35.350
5 8 14 16 11 

11 

Carrie Murray481
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 9.000 9.0008.700 35.300
10T 10 12 15 12 

12 

Caleigh Waltman402
West Houston Gym

8.600 9.025 8.6009.050 35.275
10T 9 7T 18 13 

13 

Emma Kelly475
Maximum Woodlands

8.850 8.400 9.4258.150 34.825
6T 17 20 4 14 

14 

Chloe Lacount4118
East Texas Twisters

8.700 8.250 9.2508.350 34.550
9 18 16T 7T 15 

15 

Hannah Strole4102
WGA Texans

9.000 7.650 9.0258.450 34.125
4 21 15 14 16T

16T

Kailee Aznar473
Maximum Woodlands

8.500 8.450 8.8758.300 34.125
15T 15T 18T 17 16T

16T

Avery Griesemer422
K2 Academy

8.600 8.000 9.0758.350 34.025
10T 19 16T 12T 18 

18 

Ananda Ramdass410
Champion TX

8.600 8.600 8.4507.750 33.400
10T 14 21 19T 19 

19 

Jaynee Ricks408
Champion TX

7.800 8.450 8.4508.600 33.300
20 15T 13 19T 20 

20 

Tayen McCormick491
Mazeika's Elite

7.650 7.900 8.0508.300 31.900
21 20 18T 21 21 

21 
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